
Officer on Duty 2019 
Date  Day   Time  Officer 
April 22 Monday  5:00-9:30  Dave Huss 
April 23 Tuesday  5:00-9:30  Mark Kiang 
April 24 Wednesday  5:00-9:30  Mark Wynalda 
April 25 Thursday  5:00-9:30  Dave Huss 
April 26 Friday  5:00-10:00  Dan Kroeger 
April 29 Monday  5:00-9:30  Betsy Adams 
April 30 Tuesday  5:00-9:30  Rob Mason 
May 1 Wednesday  5:00-9:30  Roric Fisher 
May 2 Thursday  5:00-9:30  Marni Karaffa 
May 6 Monday  5:00-9:30  Jared Thompson 
May 7 Tuesday  5:00-9:30  Eric Powell 
May 8 Wednesday  5:00-9:30  Eric Armstrong 
May 9 Thursday  5:00-9:30  Andy Hamilton 
May 10 Friday  5:00-10:00  Dan Kroeger 
May 13 Monday  5:00-9:30  Stephen Vilardo 
May 14 Tuesday  5:00-9:30  Josh Holden 
May 15 Wednesday  5:00-9:30  Tyler Curry 
May 16 Thursday  5:00-9:30  Marni Karaffa 
May 17 Friday  5:00-10:00  Rob Mason 
May 20 Monday  5:00-9:30  Jared Thompson 
May 21 Tuesday  5:00-9:30  Mark Kiang 
May 22 Wednesday  5:00-9:30  Eric Armstrong 
May 23 Thursday  5:00-9:30  Betsy Adams 
May 24 Friday  5:00-10:00  Josh Naugle 
May 28 Tuesday  5:00-10:00  Josh Holden 
May 29 Wednesday  5:00-10:00  Whitney Carr 
May 30 Thursday  5:00-10:00  Tony Farmer 
June 3 Monday  5:00-10:00  Scott Burton 
June 4 Tuesday  5:00-10:00  Eric Powell 
June 5 Wednesday  5:00-10:00  Josh Naugle 
June 6 Thursday  5:00-10:00  Tony Farmer 
June 10 Monday  5:00-10:00  Stephen Vilardo 
June 11 Tuesday  5:00-10:00  Mark Kiang 
June 12 Wednesday  5:00-10:00  Roric Fisher 
June 17 Monday  5:00-10:00  Tyler Curry 
June 18 Tuesday  5:00-10:00  Whitney Carr 
June 19 Wednesday  5:00-10:00  Andy Hamilton 
June 20 Thursday  5:00-10:00  Eric Armstrong 
 
 
 


